Evaluates:  MAX7057
MAX7057 Evaluation Kit
                                                                                   Component List
19-5264; Rev 0; 5/10
                      General Description
The MAX7057 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX7057 frequency-program-
mable ASK/FSK transmitter in a 16-pin SO package.

S Adjustable Programmable Frequency
S Fully Assembled and Tested
                  Ordering Information
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
Windows, Windows XP, and Windows Vista are registered
trademarks of Microsoft Corp.
PART TYPE
MAX7057EVKIT+ EV Kit
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
BATT-2032 0
Not installed, battery holder
and contact solution
Battery Holders BA2032
BATT-AAA 0
Not installed, plastic battery
holder
Keystone 2468
C1, C9, C12 3
220pF Q5%, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1535C1H221J
C2, C8, C13 3
0.01FF Q10%, 50V X7R
ceramic capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155R71H103K
C3, C6, C14 3
0.1FF Q10%, 16V X7R
ceramic capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1C104K
C5, C11, C15, C16,
C17, C20, C21,
C22, C58, C60,
C68, C70, C71, C72
14
0.1FF Q10%, 16V X7R
ceramic capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C104K
C7 1
220pF Q5%, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H221K
C10, C39, C62, C63 4
10pF Q5%, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C18, C23, C65, C67 4
10FF Q10%, 6.3V X5R
ceramic capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM188R60J106M
C19, C24, C64, C66 4
1FF Q10%, 16V X5R
ceramic capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R61C105K
C31, C32, C59, C61 4
100pF Q5%, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H101J
C33, C34 2
3.9pF Q0.25pF, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H3R9C
C36 1
680pF Q5%, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1555C1H681J
C38 1
6.8pF Q0.5pF, 50V C0G
ceramic capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H6R8D
C69 1
33nF Q10%, 16V X7R
ceramic capacitor (0603)